Garland Commercial
Industries, LLC
185 East South Street
Freeland, PA 18224
Phone: (570) 636-1000
Fax: (570) 636-3903
Garland Commercial Ranges Ltd
1177 Kamato Road,

Quantity: __________________________
Project: ____________________________
Approval: __________________________
Date: ______________________________
D
esigner Series G
as G
riddles
Models:
 GD-15G  GD-24G  GD-36G
NOTE: Models with suffix “FF” are not
available in the United States GD-15GTH  GD-24GTH  GD-36GTH
 GD-15GFF  GD-24GFF  GD-36GFF
Specifications:
Gas designer series griddles in three widths: models
GD-15G(GTH), 15" (381mm) wide; GD-24G(GTH), 24"(610mm)
wide and GD-36G(GTH), 36" (914mm) wide. Designed as
free standing or to be banked with other GD series equip-
ment. 24" (610mm) deep x 15" (381mm) high, easy clean
design with stainless steel front and black painted sides,
fully grooved or grooved section griddle available. Griddles

Phone: 01753 485900
Fax: 01753 485901
D
esigner Series G
as G
riddles
Form# GDG/GDGTH Series (07/09/09)
MODEL
Over All Dimensions Total Input
BTU/Kw
CU.
Ft.
Ship Wt Lb/
kgWidth Height Depth
GD-15G (FF),
GD-15GTH 15" (381mm) 15" (381mm) 24" (610mm) 20,000/5.86 5 85/39
GD-24G (FF),
GD-24GTH 24" (610mm) 15" (381mm) 24" (610mm) 40,000/11.72 8 146/66
GD-36G (FF).
GD-36GTH 36" (914mm) 15" (381mm) 24" (610mm) 60,000/17.58 1 200/91
Clearances To
Combustible Wall Floor or Base
Sides Back
6" (152mm) 6" (152mm)  Combustible